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 Pl  Name  Zeit

 Herren A  (13)  6.2 km  250 Hm   20 P
 1(76)  2(57)  3(58)  4(59)  5(60)  6(61)  7(62)  8(66)  9(84)  10(64)  11(65)  12(67)

 13(75)  14(69)  15(70)  16(68)  17(71)  18(72)  19(73)  20(63)  Z

 1  Yordanov Teodor  50:07  2:23  4:22  6:13  7:54  8:40  11:34  13:45  24:24  25:23  26:25  28:37  30:53
 TSV Grünwald  2:23  1:59  1:51  1:41  0:46  2:54  2:11  10:39  0:59  1:02  2:12  2:16

 34:57  37:18  40:04  41:28  42:45  45:05  47:23  49:19  50:07
 4:04  2:21  2:46  1:24  1:17  2:20  2:18  1:56  0:48

 2  Körner Ralph  52:35  1:51  4:25  6:30  8:20  9:09  12:29  14:57  26:17  27:34  28:45  30:53  32:59
 OLV Landshut  1:51  2:34  2:05  1:50  0:49  3:20  2:28  11:20  1:17  1:11  2:08  2:06

 36:56  39:27  42:04  43:28  45:07  47:09  49:53  51:51  52:35
 3:57  2:31  2:37  1:24  1:39  2:02  2:44  1:58  0:44

 3  Fenzl Josef jun.  52:54  2:18  4:50  6:50  8:41  9:21  12:28  14:59  26:22  27:34  28:33  30:45  33:18
 TSV Bernhardswald  2:18  2:32  2:00  1:51  0:40  3:07  2:31  11:23  1:12  0:59  2:12  2:33

 36:58  39:55  42:24  43:51  45:11  47:39  50:17  52:10  52:54
 3:40  2:57  2:29  1:27  1:20  2:28  2:38  1:53  0:44

 4  Viskup Peter  64:40  2:09  4:45  7:00  8:43  9:48  13:36  16:05  28:09  29:29  31:58  34:51  37:26
 Slavia ZU Zilina  2:09  2:36  2:15  1:43  1:05  3:48  2:29  12:04  1:20  2:29  2:53  2:35

 42:26  46:01  48:52  53:42  55:13  58:34  61:13  63:41  64:40  51:22
 5:00  3:35  2:51  4:50  1:31  3:21  2:39  2:28  0:59  *75

 5  Zoltner Helge  70:39  3:19  6:31  8:57  14:18  15:20  22:15  25:10  39:28  40:29  41:36  43:50  46:18
 OLV Landshut  3:19  3:12  2:26  5:21  1:02  6:55  2:55  14:18  1:01  1:07  2:14  2:28

 49:58  52:58  55:22  57:41  60:27  63:04  66:29  69:43  70:39
 3:40  3:00  2:24  2:19  2:46  2:37  3:25  3:14  0:56

 6  Gamel Johannes  73:24  2:34  5:23  7:56  10:05  11:02  18:22  22:07  35:15  36:48  37:59  41:41  44:42
 OLV Landshut  2:34  2:49  2:33  2:09  0:57  7:20  3:45  13:08  1:33  1:11  3:42  3:01

 49:37  54:30  57:01  58:37  62:57  65:34  69:25  72:31  73:24
 4:55  4:53  2:31  1:36  4:20  2:37  3:51  3:06  0:53

 6  Liebl Siegfried  73:24  2:10  5:09  7:46  9:36  10:39  17:04  20:19  34:37  35:59  37:50  41:21  45:04
 TV Osterhofen  2:10  2:59  2:37  1:50  1:03  6:25  3:15  14:18  1:22  1:51  3:31  3:43

 50:01  54:05  57:38  59:45  62:22  65:40  69:29  72:20  73:24
 4:57  4:04  3:33  2:07  2:37  3:18  3:49  2:51  1:04

 8  Lexen Dieter  75:45  2:30  5:38  8:53  11:00  13:13  18:34  22:14  42:40  44:01  45:40  48:06  50:56
 SV Nittendorf  2:30  3:08  3:15  2:07  2:13  5:21  3:40  20:26  1:21  1:39  2:26  2:50

 55:21  59:07  61:47  63:50  66:01  68:54  72:09  74:56  75:45
 4:25  3:46  2:40  2:03  2:11  2:53  3:15  2:47  0:49

 9  Schöps Anna  83:22  2:34  5:26  8:01  11:02  12:14  17:39  21:17  38:18  39:43  41:26  45:19  49:18
 OLV Landshut  2:34  2:52  2:35  3:01  1:12  5:25  3:38  17:01  1:25  1:43  3:53  3:59

 54:15  58:55  62:43  66:54  69:14  73:37  78:35  82:20  83:22
 4:57  4:40  3:48  4:11  2:20  4:23  4:58  3:45  1:02

 10  Zölde Andreas  86:19  2:07  5:08  8:38  10:17  13:51  18:07  20:56  36:10  39:05  46:36  50:21  53:11
 OLV Landshut  2:07  3:01  3:30  1:39  3:34  4:16  2:49  15:14  2:55  7:31  3:45  2:50

 61:00  64:51  68:01  73:16  75:32  78:25  81:58  85:13  86:19
 7:49  3:51  3:10  5:15  2:16  2:53  3:33  3:15  1:06

 11  Schmidt Marian  89:28  1:55  5:13  15:38  18:09  19:27  25:49  29:15  44:23  46:15  48:25  52:02  56:11
 TSV Grünwald  1:55  3:18  10:25  2:31  1:18  6:22  3:26  15:08  1:52  2:10  3:37  4:09

 61:29  65:30  68:40  71:41  77:18  80:38  85:08  88:31  89:28
 5:18  4:01  3:10  3:01  5:37  3:20  4:30  3:23  0:57

 12  Ebert Roger  95:14  4:17  7:30  10:16  12:43  14:00  19:22  22:57  49:10  51:00  52:39  57:20  61:31
 OLV Landshut  4:17  3:13  2:46  2:27  1:17  5:22  3:35  26:13  1:50  1:39  4:41  4:11

 68:22  73:01  76:20  78:44  81:17  85:08  90:35  94:14  95:14
 6:51  4:39  3:19  2:24  2:33  3:51  5:27  3:39  1:00

 13  Fenzl Josef sen.  118:41  7:35  16:23  18:45  20:52  21:50  26:48  34:08  69:20  71:14  76:57  80:52  85:34
 TSV Bernhardswald  7:35  8:48  2:22  2:07  0:58  4:58  7:20  35:12  1:54  5:43  3:55  4:42

 94:41  98:19  101:14  103:24  107:08  110:15  115:01  117:49  118:41
 9:07  3:38  2:55  2:10  3:44  3:07  4:46  2:48  0:52

 Damen B  (7)  4.3 km  160 Hm   13 P
 1(76)  2(77)  3(58)  4(61)  5(62)  6(67)  7(69)  8(70)  9(75)  10(71)  11(72)  12(74)

 13(83)  Z

 1  Liebl Gertrud  50:43  3:12  4:56  8:35  13:14  16:42  23:49  29:16  32:49  34:40  39:09  42:47  46:32
 TV Osterhofen  3:12  1:44  3:39  4:39  3:28  7:07  5:27  3:33  1:51  4:29  3:38  3:45

 48:12  50:43
 1:40  2:31

 2  Ropertz Jana  55:09  2:57  4:30  8:07  13:21  18:03  25:38  30:32  34:03  35:46  43:12  46:34  51:14
 OLV Landshut  2:57  1:33  3:37  5:14  4:42  7:35  4:54  3:31  1:43  7:26  3:22  4:40

 53:00  55:09
 1:46  2:09

 3  Manoilova Olga  65:22  4:54  6:54  11:58  18:50  22:32  32:58  38:32  42:31  44:08  48:12  53:44  61:05
 Club Gorod  4:54  2:00  5:04  6:52  3:42  10:26  5:34  3:59  1:37  4:04  5:32  7:21

 62:46  65:22
 1:41  2:36

 4  Steil Julia  89:37  6:20  8:28  13:07  20:23  29:17  43:47  49:59  58:35  60:55  72:33  77:31  84:17
 - München -  6:20  2:08  4:39  7:16  8:54  14:30  6:12  8:36  2:20  11:38  4:58  6:46

 86:49  89:37
 2:32  2:48

 5  Schöps Angelika  96:49  3:21  5:30  10:16  29:22  36:06  47:26  56:07  61:59  65:20  72:57  78:36  90:57
 OLV Landshut  3:21  2:09  4:46  19:06  6:44  11:20  8:41  5:52  3:21  7:37  5:39  12:21

 93:39  96:49
 2:42  3:10
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 Pl  Name  Zeit

 Damen B  (7)  4.3 km  160 Hm   13 P  (Forts.)

 1(76)  2(77)  3(58)  4(61)  5(62)  6(67)  7(69)  8(70)  9(75)  10(71)  11(72)  12(74)
 13(83)  Z

 6  Steil Doris  160:50  6:13  10:16  20:58  46:49  58:06  80:28  91:42  103:28  107:11  123:46  142:54  151:45
 - München -  6:13  4:03  10:42  25:51  11:17  22:22  11:14  11:46  3:43  16:35  19:08  8:51

 155:59  160:50
 4:14  4:51

 Kölle Sigrun  Aufg  3:26  8:14  13:15  25:49  33:57  43:35  49:53  54:22  57:20  -----  -----  -----
 TG Landshut  3:26  4:48  5:01  12:34  8:08  9:38  6:18  4:29  2:58

 -----

 Herren B  (12)  4.3 km  160 Hm   13 P
 1(76)  2(77)  3(58)  4(61)  5(62)  6(67)  7(69)  8(70)  9(75)  10(71)  11(72)  12(74)

 13(83)  Z

 1  Werthmann Gerhard  44:11  2:28  3:59  7:16  10:06  15:15  21:17  25:35  30:28  32:35  35:13  38:02  40:56
 OLV Landshut  2:28  1:31  3:17  2:50  5:09  6:02  4:18  4:53  2:07  2:38  2:49  2:54

 42:12  44:11
 1:16  1:59

 2  Maeder Thierry  45:55  2:30  4:02  7:50  12:05  15:49  23:07  27:43  31:08  32:43  35:55  39:00  42:16
 Club Gorod  2:30  1:32  3:48  4:15  3:44  7:18  4:36  3:25  1:35  3:12  3:05  3:16

 44:08  45:55
 1:52  1:47

 3  Hjerten Stefan  51:17  3:01  5:06  8:45  12:42  16:41  23:59  28:43  32:31  34:15  39:06  42:21  46:56
 OLV Steinberg  3:01  2:05  3:39  3:57  3:59  7:18  4:44  3:48  1:44  4:51  3:15  4:35

 48:47  51:17
 1:51  2:30

 4  Reischl Georg  52:15  3:02  4:52  8:41  14:16  18:14  25:47  30:36  34:03  36:00  40:18  44:07  48:03
 TV Osterhofen  3:02  1:50  3:49  5:35  3:58  7:33  4:49  3:27  1:57  4:18  3:49  3:56

 49:43  52:15
 1:40  2:32

 5  Kümpfbeck Josef  58:41  2:11  4:17  8:59  14:22  19:08  29:11  34:05  37:54  40:20  44:56  49:38  54:44
 TV Osterhofen  2:11  2:06  4:42  5:23  4:46  10:03  4:54  3:49  2:26  4:36  4:42  5:06

 56:33  58:41
 1:49  2:08

 6  Huber Klaus  65:29  2:56  4:33  19:54  23:34  28:01  36:00  41:45  45:23  48:02  52:10  57:23  61:52
 OLV Landshut  2:56  1:37  15:21  3:40  4:27  7:59  5:45  3:38  2:39  4:08  5:13  4:29

 63:28  65:29
 1:36  2:01

 7  Dreier Johannes  65:56  5:21  7:15  10:53  15:09  19:11  26:00  30:25  34:50  37:02  52:18  56:18  62:28
 - Forstern -  5:21  1:54  3:38  4:16  4:02  6:49  4:25  4:25  2:12  15:16  4:00  6:10

 64:16  65:56
 1:48  1:40

 8  Werthmann Arndt  66:11  2:31  4:40  8:08  16:06  18:53  27:37  32:15  35:18  37:13  46:25  59:02  62:33
 OLV Landshut  2:31  2:09  3:28  7:58  2:47  8:44  4:38  3:03  1:55  9:12  12:37  3:31

 64:14  66:11
 1:41  1:57

 9  Takacs Gerhard  76:16  2:48  4:30  7:56  13:15  17:25  23:52  28:15  35:55  37:54  44:00  47:17  72:48
 - München -  2:48  1:42  3:26  5:19  4:10  6:27  4:23  7:40  1:59  6:06  3:17  25:31

 74:07  76:16
 1:19  2:09

 10  Peter Timo  83:48  3:32  5:10  9:05  14:55  20:32  30:15  36:20  40:42  48:29  56:07  73:46  79:25
 - München -  3:32  1:38  3:55  5:50  5:37  9:43  6:05  4:22  7:47  7:38  17:39  5:39

 81:37  83:48
 2:12  2:11

 11  Meilinger Werner  87:08  5:30  8:09  17:01  25:09  30:56  42:40  51:41  54:45  56:42  62:58  66:24  83:00
 SC Pfettrach  5:30  2:39  8:52  8:08  5:47  11:44  9:01  3:04  1:57  6:16  3:26  16:36

 85:12  87:08
 2:12  1:56

 Weigold Peter  Fehlst  2:51  7:33  56:17  61:40  66:44  77:29  90:46  96:28  -----  -----  -----  108:23
 - Osterhofen -  2:51  4:42  48:44  5:23  5:04  10:45  13:17  5:42  11:55

 110:28  113:16
 2:05  2:48

 Schüler C  (6)  1.8 km  65 Hm   8 P
 1(56)  2(77)  3(78)  4(79)  5(80)  6(81)  7(82)  8(83)  Z

 1  Lexen Laetitia  27:12  2:43  10:01  11:42  14:32  16:20  19:03  21:34  24:40  27:12
 OLG Regensburg  2:43  7:18  1:41  2:50  1:48  2:43  2:31  3:06  2:32

 2  Kölle Juliane  29:33  3:40  9:01  10:54  14:06  15:47  18:51  21:12  26:43  29:33
 - Landshut -  3:40  5:21  1:53  3:12  1:41  3:04  2:21  5:31  2:50

 2  Ambrunn Lea  29:33  3:42  8:58  10:55  14:09  15:48  18:55  21:16  26:45  29:33
 TG Landshut  3:42  5:16  1:57  3:14  1:39  3:07  2:21  5:29  2:48

 4  Weigold Armin  30:03  1:58  4:26  5:47  8:20  12:49  15:32  24:21  27:34  30:03
 - Osterhofen -  1:58  2:28  1:21  2:33  4:29  2:43  8:49  3:13  2:29

 5  Dreier Lina  41:11  2:53  5:59  7:30  9:37  11:34  30:23  33:26  38:05  41:11
 - Forstern -  2:53  3:06  1:31  2:07  1:57  18:49  3:03  4:39  3:06
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 Pl  Name  Zeit

 Schüler C  (6)  1.8 km  65 Hm   8 P  (Forts.)

 1(56)  2(77)  3(78)  4(79)  5(80)  6(81)  7(82)  8(83)  Z

 Eben Florian  Fehlst  5:19  14:06  -----  18:21  20:53  34:33  50:23  -----  58:02  12:09  25:23
 ETSV 09 Landshut  5:19  8:47  4:15  2:32  13:40  15:50  7:39  *78  *74

 45:04
 *83

 Offen C  (7)  1.8 km  65 Hm   8 P
 1(56)  2(77)  3(78)  4(79)  5(80)  6(81)  7(82)  8(83)  Z

 1  Eben Josef  19:24  4:40  7:57  9:08  10:43  12:07  13:52  15:00  17:09  19:24
 - Landshut -  4:40  3:17  1:11  1:35  1:24  1:45  1:08  2:09  2:15

 2  Zölde Oliver  26:39  1:36  3:56  5:05  7:12  8:34  10:56  12:41  24:21  26:39
 OLV Landshut  1:36  2:20  1:09  2:07  1:22  2:22  1:45  11:40  2:18

 3  Nirschl Willi  38:34  5:34  9:45  12:51  17:07  20:15  24:31  27:08  33:09  38:34
 WSV Bernried  5:34  4:11  3:06  4:16  3:08  4:16  2:37  6:01  5:25

 4  Weigold Hanna  39:49  2:56  13:38  15:55  18:41  20:45  23:07  25:33  36:46  39:49
 - Osterhofen -  2:56  10:42  2:17  2:46  2:04  2:22  2:26  11:13  3:03

 5  Fritz Martha  39:54  3:04  14:20  16:02  19:17  21:08  23:50  26:00  36:39  39:54
 - Osterhofen -  3:04  11:16  1:42  3:15  1:51  2:42  2:10  10:39  3:15

 Eben Ingrid  Fehlst  4:39  14:13  -----  18:39  21:01  34:40  50:30  -----  58:12  12:08  45:11
 ETSV 09 Landshut  4:39  9:34  4:26  2:22  13:39  15:50  7:42  *78  *83
 Ecker Ulrike  Aufg  7:07  11:54  14:43  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  18:50
 - Landshut -  7:07  4:47  2:49  4:07


